
Dye Sublimation Fabric

Media Application Chart

Monaco HD Techno HD Vento HD Bellagio HD Torino HD Tuscany HD Supreme HD Paris II HD Satin HD Bloccato HD Performance HD Barcelona HD 

Mesh 10%

Banners X X X X X X X X
Tension Fabric Displays X X

Tents X X
Domes & Pavillions X X

Umbrellas X

Flags X X X
Flexi Signs X

Table Skirts X

Backdrops X X X X X X
Scenic X X X X X X

Fence Covers X X X X

Fabric Frames X X
Backlit Frames X

Trade Show Booths X (ceiling) X (ceiling) X X X X X (ceiling)

Specifications

Monaco HD Techno HD Vento HD Bellagio HD Torino HD Tuscany HD Supreme HD Paris II HD Satin HD Bloccato HD Performance HD Barcelona HD 

Mesh 10%

Maximum Width

122"

3.1 m 

122"

3.1 m 

122"

 3.1 m 

126"

3.2 m

126"

3.2 m

126"

 3.2 m

122"

3.1 m

124"

3.15 m

122" 

3.1 m

126"

 3.2 m

126"

3.2 m

126"

3.2 m

Elasticity N/A N/A N/A N/A 3% 10% N/A 2% N/A 3% N/A N/A

Polyester Fibre 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 93% 100% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100%

Blockout X

Weight 

3.2 oz/yd2 

108 g/m2 

3.4 oz/yd2

 115 g/m2

3.2 oz/yd2  

108 g/m2

6.5 oz/yd2  

220 g/m2

6.3 oz/yd2  

214 g/m2

6.8 oz/yd2  

231 g/m2

9.7 oz/yd2

 329 g/m2

7.7 oz/yd2  

261 g/m2

6 oz/yd2 

 203 g/m2

6.9 oz/yd2  

234 g/m2

5.3 oz/yd2- 

180 g/m2

6.6 oz/yd2 

225 g/m2

Fire rated NFPA 701* X X X X X X X X X X X X

Water Repellent X X X

Application

Indoor X X X X X X X X X X X X

Outdoor ** X X X X X X X

Ink Type

Water-based X X X X X X X X X X X X

Green Characteristics

Recyclable X X X X X X X X X X X

Biodegradable X X X X X X X X X X X

* NFPA 701 (USA) Certificate

** Either because of its water repellency coating or its quick drying time



Rigid Media I

Media Application Chart

Coroplast Sintra Foamcore Styrene Cardstock Gator

POP Displays X X X X X X

Exhibits & Kiosks X X X X X

Backlit Frames X

Floor Graphics

Specifications Coroplast Sintra Foamcore Styrene Cardstock Gator

Sheet Sizes*

48" x 96" 

1.2 m x 2.4 m

48" x 96" 

1.2 m x 2.4 m

48" x 96" 

1.2 m x 2.4 m

48" x 96" 

1.2 m x 2.4 m

45" x 65" 

1.1 m x 1.7 m

48" x 96" 

1.2 m x 2.4 m

48" x 120"

 1.2 m x 3 m 

60" x 120" 

1.5 m x 3 m

50" x 100"

 1.3 m x 2.5 m

49" x 97" 

1.2 m x 2.5 m

60" x 120" 

1.5 m x 3 m

Thicknesses

5/32''

 4 mm

1/8'' 

 3mm 

3/16" 

5 mm

1/4'' 

20 pt.

1/64'' 

12 pt. 

3/16" 

5mm

25/64'' 

10 mm 

1/4''

 6 mm

17/64'' 

30 pt.

1/4''

 18 pt.

1/2" 

12.7 mm

13/32'' 

40 pt.

21/64" 

24 pt.

9/16'' 

40 pt. 

27/64" 

30 pt.

53/64'' 

60 pt. 

9/16" 

40 pt. 

11/16" 

50 pt.

Lifetime

Short-Term X X

Medium-Term X X X

Long-Term X

Application

Indoor X X X X X X

Outdoor** X X

Ink Type

UV X X X X X X

* Other sizes available 

** Either because of its water repellency coating or its quick drying time 



Rigid Media II

Media Application Chart

Dibond PETG Acrylic Corrugate ABS G-Floor

POP Displays X X X

Exhibits & Kiosks X X

Backlit Frames X

Floor Graphics X

Specifications Dibond PETG Acrylic Corrugate ABS G-Floor

Sheet Sizes*

48" x 96"  

1.2 m x 2.4 m

48" x 96" 

1.2 m x 2.4 m

49" x 97" 

1.2 m x 2.5 m Custom

48" x 96" 

1.2 m x 2.4 m Custom 

60" x 120" 

1.5 m x 3 m

75" x 100" 

1.9 m x 2.5 m

Thicknesses

1/8"

 3mm

17/64" 

20 pt.

5/64" 

2mm

B-Flute/1/16" 

 1.6mm

1/4" 

18 pt.

1 3/8"

 35 mm

27/64" 

30 pt.

3/64"

3mm

E-Flute-1/8" 

3.2mm

17/64" 

20 pt.

2 61/64"

75mm

9/16" 

40 pt.

3/16" 

4mm

27/64"

 30 pt. 

53/64" 

60 pt.

3/8" 

9mm

9/16" 

40 pt.

1 1/4" 

90 pt.

1/2" 

12mm

53/64"

60 pt. 

1 41/64"

118 pt

Lifetime

Short-Term X

Medium-Term X X

Long-Term X X X

Application

Indoor X X X X X X

Outdoor** X X X

Ink Type

UV X X X X X X

* Other sizes available 

** Either because of its water repellency coating or its quick drying time 



Roll Media I

Media Application Chart

Flex Vinyl Flex Vinyl BioFlex Vinyl B/O Vinyl PET B/O DSS B/O

7oz. 13oz. 15oz. 18oz. 15oz. 14oz.

Banners X X X X X X X X

Retractables X X

Backlit Frames

Building Wraps X X X X

Display Systems X X X X X

POP Stands X X X X X

Specifications Flex Vinyl Flex Vinyl BioFlex Vinyl B/O Vinyl PET B/O DSS B/O

7oz. 13oz. 15oz. 18oz. 15oz. 14oz.

Maximum Width 

196" 

5 m

196" 

5 m

196" 

5 m

196" 

5 m

126" 

3.2 m

80"

2 m

196" 

5 m

196"

 5 m

Flame Resistant NFPA 701* X X X X X X X

Double-Sided X X

Applications

Indoor X X X X X X X X

Outdoor ** X X X X X X X X

Ink Types 

Solvent X X X X X X X X

UV X X X X X X

Latex X X X X X X

* NFPA 701 (USA) Certificate

** Either because of its water repellency coating or quick drying time

Mesh Vinyl-

8oz  (37% Air 

Speaker Mesh 

(70% Air 

Mesh Vinyl-

8oz  (37% Air 

Speaker Mesh 

(70% Air 



Roll Media II

Media Application Chart

Backlit Vinyl Artex Canvas B/O Paper Wallpaper MXM MXM B/O Magnetic BL Film Poster Paper

Banners X X

Panneaux Publicitaires

Retractable Banner Stands X

Posters X X X

Backlit Frames X X X

Building Wraps

Display Systems X X

POP Stands X X X X X X X X

Specifications Backlit Vinyl Artex Canvas B/O Paper Wallpaper MXM MXM B/O Magnetic BL Film Poster Paper

Maximum Width

196" 

5m 

126"

3.2 m

60"

 1.5 m

54" 

1.4 m

60" 

1.5 m

60" 

1.5 m

40" 

1 m

86" 

2.2 m

60" 

1.5 m

Flame Resistant NFPA 701* X

Double-Sided X X X

Application

Indoor X X X X X X X X X

Outdoor** X X

Ink Types 

UV X X X X X X X X

Latex X X X X

* NFPA 701 (USA) Certificate

** Either because of its water repellency coating or its quick drying time



Pressure Sensitive Media I

Media Application Chart

IJ180CV3 IJ3650-114 IJ8624 Prosol Perf

Sigmax Perf Window Call 

II

Window Cal 

III

Clear Clear Opaque

Vehicle Wraps X X

Window Adhesives X X X X X

Floorb Graphics

Backlit Frames

Wall Murals / POP Stands X

Brick Walls X

Specifications IJ180CV3 IJ3650-114 IJ8624 Prosol Perf

Sigmax Perf Window Call 

II

Window Cal 

III

Clear Clear Opaque

Maximum Widths

54"/60"

 1.4/1.5 m

54"/60"

 1.4/1.5 m

54" 

1.4 m

54" 

1.4 m

54"/60"

 1.4/1.5 m

54" 

1.4 m

54"

 1.4 m

Permanent X X X X X

Removable X X

Applications

Indoor X X X X X X X

Outdoor * X X

Ink Types 

UV X X X X X X X

Latex X X X X X X X

*Either because of its water repellency coating or its quick drying time



Pressure Sensitive Media II

Media Application Chart

Classic Matte Ultra Trans. Classic Matte Classic Matte Wall Action FabriTac Ultimate Brick Arlon DPF

Low Tack Removable Rem. BO BO Wall Action

Vehicle Wraps

Window Adhesives X X

Floor Graphics X X

Backlit Frames X

Wall Murals / POP Stands X X X X X

Brick Walls X

Specifications

Maximum Width

54" 

1.4 m

54"/60" 

1.4/ 1.5 m

54"/60" 

1.4/ 1.5 m

54"/60" 

1.4/ 1.5 m

54"/60" 

1.4/ 1.5 m

50"/54"/60" 

1.3/1.4/1.5 m

54"

 1.4 m

54"/60"

 1.4/ 1.5 m

Permanent X X

Removable X X X X X X

Applications

Indoor X X X X X X X X

Outdoor * X X

Ink Types 

UV X X X X X X X X

Latex X X X X X X X X

* Either because of its water repellency coating or its quick drying time


